EINDUITSLAG YNGLING KLASSE CHARITY CUP VEERSE MEER ZONDAG 15 SEPTEMBER 2019
	UITSLAG
	SCHIPPER
	NAAM  BOOT
	OCHTEND 
	MIDDAG
	TOTAAL PNT.

	1
	L. TEUWEN
	CHARITY CUP 1
	1
	1
	2

	2
	F. MELIS
	CHARITY CUP 2
	2
	2
	4

	3
	A. VISSER
	BATO
	3
	4
	7

	4
	F. Van den BERGHE
	CHARITY CUP 3
	4
	3
	7
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